





Project No: 0941 Project Name: Entiat School District Stadium Complex Client: Entiat School District #127

Date: 07.25.2012 Cost Estimate

Track Replacement				
ltem .	Quantity	Unit	Cost/Unit	Cost
DEMOLITION				
Kill and till existing sod	92,520	SF	\$0.12	\$11,102
Remove existing bleachers	1	EA	\$2,800.00	\$2,800
Remove existing light poles	4	EA	\$500.00	\$2,000
Removal of Misc. Items	1	LS		\$5,500
Remove existing structures	1	EA	\$6,000.00	\$6,000
Remove existing fencing	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000
Total:		200 15		\$29,402
ROUGH GRADING				
Fill	18,100	CY	\$7.00	\$126,700
Export	39,314	CY	\$5.00	\$196,570
Grading	21,500	SY	\$1.61	\$34,615
Retaining walls	3,500	SF (Face)	\$10.00	\$35,000
Hydroseed Hillside Cut	5,780	SY	\$0.68	\$3,930
Drainage	1	LS	ψο.σσ	\$95,500
Total:				\$492,315
NEW FOOTBALL FIELD				
Topsoil at Football Field	2,650	CY	\$28.00	\$74,200
New lighting	4	EA	\$30,000.00	\$120,000
New Sod	95,100	SF	\$0.45	\$42,795
New Irrigation	384	EA	\$90.00	\$34,560
New goal posts	1	Set	\$50.00	\$11,000
New flag pole	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000
Total:	- '	LA	\$4,000.00	\$286,555
NEW TRACK				\$200,333
Pipe Sleeves under track	162	LF	\$30.50	\$4,941
New Asphalt (2" Binder, 2" Topping)	48,400	SF	\$30.30	\$145,684
Concrete Curb Inside w/ ACO drain	1	LS	\$5.01	\$76,000
Concrete Curb Outside	1	LS		\$36,000
Concrete Curb Outside  Concrete Curb Field Events Straight	420	LF	\$11.75	\$4,935
Subbase	1,800	CY	\$14.00	\$25,200
		SF	\$4.75	
New Track Surfacing	48,400		\$4.75	\$229,900
New Track Surfacing at Jump/Pole	2,250	SF SF	\$4.75	\$10,688 \$16,200
Concrete at Jump/Pole Vault Runways Total:	2,250	3F	\$7.20	
NEW IMPROVEMENTS		2011		\$549,548
	0.50	C+	¢250.00	¢212 F00
New grandstands (Home)	850	Seat	\$250.00	\$212,500
New grandstands (Visitor)	160	Seat	\$90.00	\$14,400
New concessions stand/ restrooms	1,000	SF	\$90.00	\$90,000
New announcer's booth	500	SF	\$90.00	\$45,000
New Fencing	950	LF	\$9.50	\$9,025
New Asphalt	50,000	LF	\$3.73	\$186,500
Misc. landscape	1	LS	44.00	\$10,000
Misc. concrete sidewalk	6,300	SF	\$4.33	\$27,279
Total:				\$594,704
			Total:	\$1,952,524
Taxes and Contingency 18%:				\$351,454
			Design Fee:	\$195,000
		Total Co	nstruction Costs:	\$2,498,979